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ITEM Paulista de Motovelocidade

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
40 Track Day A 12/01/2019 12:54.
Qualify (17:00 Time)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(183) Yuri Numes

(151) Luciano Lopes 1 Ee 12:58:40.348
1 - 12:58:34.041 2 2:19.758 +5.735 13:01:00.106
2 1:53.008 +0.067 13:00:27.049 3 2:21.736 +7.713 13:03:21.842
3 1:54.764 +1.823 13:02:21.813 4 2:14.980 +0.957 13:05:36.822
4 1:52.941 - 13:04:14.754 5 2:14.243 +0.220 13:07:51.065
5 1:52.983 +0.042 13:06:07.737 6 2:14.023 | - 13:10:05.088
6 1:53.427 +0.486 13:08:01.164

(171) Tamara Lazzarini

(158) Rafael Santos 1 = 12:59:21.733
1 - 12:58:36.775 2 2:15.198 +0.995 13:01:36.931
2 1:58.109 +1.574 13:00:34.884 3 2:14.979 +0.776 13:03:51.910
3 1:58.331 +1.796 13:02:33.215 4 2:14.203 - 13:06:06.113
4 1:56.683 +0.148 13:04:29.898 5 2:15.247 +1.044 13:08:21.360
5 1:56.535 - 13:06:26.433 6 2:15.751 +1.548 13:10:37.111

7 2:15.671 +1.468 13:12:52.782

(159) Diego Haddad
1 12:59:32.456 (170) Jose Cunha
2 2:03.739 +4.186 13:01:36.195 1 13:00:01.579
3 2:02.897 +3.344 13:03:39.092 2 2:26.458 +8.286 13:02:28.037
4 2:01.601 +2.048 13:05:40.693 3 2:18.406 +0.234 13:04:46.443
5 2:01.913 +2.360 13:07:42.606 4 2:19.897 +1.725 13:07:06.340
6 2:00.453 +0.900 13:09:43.059 5 2:19.729 +1.557 13:09:26.069
7 1:59.553 - 13:11:42.612 6 2:18.172 \ - 13:11:44.241
8 2:04.388 +4.835 13:13:47.000 7 2:18.717 +0.545 13:14:02.958

(186) Danilo Reis

1 - 12:59:21.144
2 2:02.583 +1.233 13:01:23.727
3 2:04.015 +2.665 13:03:27.742
4 2:02.100 +0.750 13:05:29.842
5 2:01.350 - 13:07:31.192

(188) Fabricio Zampieri

1 - 13:00:37.122
2 2:02.673 - 13:02:39.795
3 2:08.385 +5.712 13:04:48.180

(196) Luiz Eduardo

1 13:00:58.988
2 2:08.114 +4.169 13:03:07.102
3 2:06.378 +2.433 13:05:13.480
4 2:05.374 +1.429 13:07:18.854
5 2:06.959 +3.014 13:09:25.813
6 2:05.011 +1.066 13:11:30.824
7 2:03.945 - 13:13:34.769
(181) Felipe Bueno
1 13:00:28.403
2 2:10.236 +4.488 13:02:38.639
3 2:06.094 +0.346 13:04:44.733
4 2:05.748 - 13:06:50.481
(197) Ricardo Lopes Oliveira
1 13:00:59.061
2 2:10.234 +0.090 13:03:09.295
3 2:10.144 - 13:05:19.439
(145) Alex
1 - 12:58:39.725
2 2:11.874 +1.516 13:00:51.599
3 2:10.358 - 13:03:01.957
4 2:13.389 +3.031 13:05:15.346
5 2:15.457 +5.099 13:07:30.803
6 2:12.627 +2.269 13:09:43.430
Printed: 12/01/2019 13:16:57 Licensed to: Verde Rosso

Crono Oficial FPM d Orbits 3
Verde Rosso Ve e www.amb-it.com
ro b S O www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



